Position Other Positions Held

Assistant City Manager/CFO
Financial Analyst

Info Systems Manager

Sr Admin Analyst (Conf)
Principal Accountant
Purchasing Manager
Accountant Il

Senior Admin Analyst
Customer Service Supervisor
Senior Accountant

AP Specialist

Purchasing Clerk Il

Payroll Technician

Account Clerk |

Account Clerk Il

Office Assistant Il
Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Payroll Technician

City

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

Department

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$141,820
$135,153
$92,048
$82,250
$77,627
$76,453
$66,965
$65,575
$58,978
$54,028
$52,259
$49,698
$49,384
$45,134
$40,957
$40,947
$22,609
$21,461
$5,131

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,484
$50,470
$35,614
$32,080
$11,466
$27,904
$25,892
$25,518
$22,718
$7,872
$20,288
$18,564
$7,898
$17,520
$15,900
$15,896
$2,804
$3,208
$0



