Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant City Manager/CFO		Lincoln	Administrative Services	\$141,820	\$10,484
Financial Analyst		Lincoln	Administrative Services	\$135,153	\$50,470
Info Systems Manager		Lincoln	Administrative Services	\$92,048	\$35,614
Sr Admin Analyst (Conf)		Lincoln	Administrative Services	\$82,250	\$32,080
Principal Accountant		Lincoln	Administrative Services	\$77,627	\$11,466
Purchasing Manager		Lincoln	Administrative Services	\$76,453	\$27,904
Accountant II		Lincoln	Administrative Services	\$66,965	\$25,892
Senior Admin Analyst		Lincoln	Administrative Services	\$65,575	\$25,518
Customer Service Supervisor		Lincoln	Administrative Services	\$58,978	\$22,718
Senior Accountant		Lincoln	Administrative Services	\$54,028	\$7,872
AP Specialist		Lincoln	Administrative Services	\$52,259	\$20,288
Purchasing Clerk II		Lincoln	Administrative Services	\$49,698	\$18,564
Payroll Technician		Lincoln	Administrative Services	\$49,384	\$7,898
Account Clerk I		Lincoln	Administrative Services	\$45,134	\$17,520
Account Clerk II		Lincoln	Administrative Services	\$40,957	\$15,900
Office Assistant II		Lincoln	Administrative Services	\$40,947	\$15,896
Accountant II		Lincoln	Administrative Services	\$22,609	\$2,804
Accountant II		Lincoln	Administrative Services	\$21,461	\$3,208
Payroll Technician		Lincoln	Administrative Services	\$5,131	\$0